no verbond

02-440-800769
02-440-912284
02-440-921975

02-363-104353

02-403-927545

02-445-924465
02-403-914483
02-403-921493
02-363-924401

02-440-926495
02-445-104987
02-445-923370
02-403-802296
02-440-104955
02-445-927290
02-440-816209
02-445-103966
02-420-922116

02-445-107136
02-363-811835
02-440-102586
02-018-929010
02-420-103160
02-363-102948
02-420-100892

02-445-106598
02-440-103056
02-363-102017
02-363-102836
02-440-108959
02-363-802819
02-445-912312
02-420-100892

uitslag luchtgeweer op 23-06-2012 te ksv ( viimmeren )

naam

verheyden anneke
van hoye chantal
pfeil frieda

serpieters lilianne
veraart hannelore

de laet brent

van mechelen jeroen
janssens jelle
sommen robin

crosiers gert

van den bergh koen
van herreweghe bart
thijs chistiaan

van de ven jan

van broeck gert

van raemdonck dirk
provinciaal dirk

van paesen willy

cuypers dirk
thirion paul
hellemans wilfried
van camp karel
libert andré
kusters karel
costrop francois

hendrickx marcel
lauwers willy
ditten ferdinand
janssens roger
de bock raf

de feyter jaen
schoenaers jef
costrop francois

club

polderschutters
polderschutters
polderschutters

magnums
ksv

spirit

ksv

ksv
magnums

polderschutters
spirit

spirit

ksv
polderschutters
spirit
polderschutters
spirit

het loodje

spirit

magnums
polderschutters
ciebel

loodje
magnums
loodje

spirit
polderschutters
magnums
magnums
polderschutters
magnums

spirit

het loodje

cat

dl
d1l
dl

d3

j-h
j-h
j-h
j-h

sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl

s2
s2
s2
s2
s2
s2
s2

s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3

totaal

354
334

351

368

386
385
376
373
371
359

383
359
350
339

365
355
353
347
325



